Elevator Automatic Rescue Device (ARD)
Dimension & Functional
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Adaptive  Power Battery Capacity Weight with Battery Weight without Battery
PKG Size
(mm)
HY-2P07-2 7.5KW DC12V 7AH*2 14 KGS 9.5KGS
HY-2P11-2 11KW DC12V 7AH*3 17KGS 10KGS
HY-2P15-2 15KW DC12V 9AH*3 18KGS 10KGS
HY-2P18-2 18.5KW DC12V 7AH*4 19KGS 10.5KGS
HY-2P22-2 22KW DC12V 9AH*4 20KGS 10.5KGS
HY-2P07-2 7.5KW DC12V 7AH*2 14 KGS 9.5KGS
HY-2P11-3 11KW DC12V 7AH*3 17KGS 10KGS
HY-2P15-2 15KW DC12V 9AH*3 18KGS 10KGS
HY-2P18-3 18.5KW DC12V 7AH*4 19KGS 10.5KGS
HY-2P22-3 22KW DC12V 9AH*4 20KGS 10.5KGS
400*360*210
1 Phase
AC220 ±7% 50Hz
1 Phase